Particulars of 
Remuneration

Name of Directors Total Amount in 
(Rs.)

Mr. S. V. Ranganath Mr. Albert Hieronimus Mr. M D Mallya

Fee for attending Board / 
committee Meetings

Rs.100,000 per meeting Rs.100,000 per meeting Rs.100,000 per meeting Rs.23,00,000/- 
(Rupees Twenty 

Three Lacs Only)

Commission Nil Nil Nil Nil

Others, please specify Nil Nil Nil Nil

Total (B)(1) Nil Nil Nil Nil

Sl. 
No.

Particulars of Remuneration Name of Directors Total Amount in Lacs(Rs.)

Mrs. Malavika Hegde Mr. Sanjay Nayar

Fee for attending Board/ committee